Sweet Georgia Peaches Bottle Competition APPLICATION

Please Print

Address:	City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:	Email:			
Category:				
Description:				

Terms:

Name

1. General: The acceptance of this reservation by the FOHBC is conditional upon the acceptance of the COMPETITION PARTICIPANT to be bound by the terms of this agreement and the terms of the agreement that FOHBC has with the Augusta Marriott at the Convention Center and Augusta Convention Center.

2. The FOHBC and event staff will strive to utilize reasonable care throughout the competition when handling all bottles and other collectibles entered into the competition. Security will be provided during the competition.

3. As a part of this agreement, COMPETITION PARTICIPANT hereby expressly assumes the responsibility for any lost, damaged, or stolen wares and COMPETITION PARTICIPANT expressly agrees to hold FOHBC harmless from any such claims, however styled, and COMPETITION PARTICIPANT shall pay all costs and expenses incurred in connection with such claims. COMPETITION PARTICIPANT also agrees that it will indemnify and save harmless FOHBC, any individual member, or volunteer from and against any and all claims, actions, damages, liability, and expenses in connection with the loss of life, personal injury and property damages arising from any act or omission of COMPETITION PARTICIPANT occurring during the period in which COMPETITION PARTICIPANT is preparing for, participating in or concluding the event.

By execution of this agreement, the undersigned COMPETITION PARTICIPANT hereby certifies that they have read and agree to abide by the terms of this agreement and the OVERRIDING terms of agreement of FOHBC with the Augusta Marriott at the Convention Center and Augusta Convention Center.

Signature: _____ Date: _____

Printed Name: _____

*Advance reservations are appreciated but not required. You may bring the filled out form to the competition or fill one out at the competition. **Please bring your bottles 1 hour before the event for registration.**

Security will be provided.

Send form to: Mike Newman, thenewm@aol.com

